12/05/2021

1st
2nd
1 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
2 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
4 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
5 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
6 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
7 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
8 3rd
4th
5th

-
o ©

= © »~ O Fii

-—
=Y

@ & 223w~ » 0o VEYw N = o d~N o v Ao 2 N ®

TOP-5
PERSISTANCE
SHESH BESH
CAPTAIN MIKE
GAUDIS MASTERPIECE
WHAT A BOLT
MERCURY RISING
NIPPY WINTER

LOUIS' DIAMOND
SOCIAL SPIRIT
AMANZIMTOTI

VIDA FUTURA
SERIOUS BUSINESS
FOREVER BILL

BACK TO YOU

SKY GOD

WINTER SCOUT
JET FOR TIME

CALL IT FATE

WARM WELCOME
TEMPLE BAR
SILVER FALCON
FIFTY FIVER

MR FROSTIE

OCEAN WARRIOR
AFRICANROYALJEWEL
ADDERBURY LAKE
WHATSINADREAM
RESPECTABLE MISS
SONG

SHADES OF RED
QUEEN'S CLUB
ALFRED'S GIRL
STARBOARD
CROISETTE

GOLDEN DAH
ZAMBAQ

SNOW DRAGON
GALIEK YO BABY
PRINCESS OF WINTER
ERTURUL

Odds
9/10
5/2
16/1
10/1
201
710
31
6/1
14/1
7M1
1M
712
51
10/1
16/1
9/2
11/10
15/4
7M1
25/2
7110
712
41
201
16/1
9/10
5/2
5/1
8/1
14/1
9/4
11/2
31
14/1
9/2
15/10
9/2
712
8/1
20/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Wed 12th May, DURBANVILLE 13h05

No

POINTS
28
27

8
5
2
30
24
11
5
1
31
21
9
9
1
24
22
14
10
2
30
19
14
3
3
25
21
13
11
1
19
14
13
8
6
22
19
17
6
6

~0T — W

o X0 -1 >

~T «

~T &«




