SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Wed 12th May, DURBANVILLE 13h05						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	7	PERSISTANCE	9/10	28	B i p o t
	2nd	8	SHESH BESH	5/2	27	
1	3rd	2	CAPTAIN MIKE	16/1	8	
	4th	6	GAUDIS MASTERPIECE	10/1	5	
	5th	10	WHAT A BOLT	20/1	2	
2	1st	5	MERCURY RISING	7/10	30	P A
	2nd	6	NIPPY WINTER	3/1	24	
	3rd	4	LOUIS' DIAMOND	6/1	11	
	4th	9	SOCIAL SPIRIT	14/1	5	
	5th	1	AMANZIMTOTI	7/1	1	
3	1st	11	VIDA FUTURA	1/1	31	P i c k 6
	2nd	8	SERIOUS BUSINESS	7/2	21	
	3rd	2	FOREVER BILL	5/1	9	
	4th	1	ΒΑCΚ ΤΟ ΥΟυ	10/1	9	
	5th	9	SKY GOD	16/1	1	
4	1st	9	WINTER SCOUT	9/2	24	J p t
	2nd	4	JET FOR TIME	11/10	22	
	3rd	2	CALL IT FATE	15/4	14	
	4th	8	WARM WELCOME	7/1	10	
	5th	7	TEMPLE BAR	25/2	2	
5	1st	8	SILVER FALCON	7/10	30	J p t 2
	2nd	6	FIFTY FIVER	7/2	19	
	3rd	1	MR FROSTIE	4/1	14	
	4th	7	OCEAN WARRIOR	20/1	3	
	5th	3	AFRICANROYALJEWEL	16/1	3	
	1st	1	ADDERBURY LAKE	9/10	25	
	2nd	2	WHATSINADREAM	5/2	21	
6	3rd	3	RESPECTABLE MISS	5/1	13	
	4th	4	SONG	8/1	11	
	5th	6	SHADES OF RED	14/1	1	
7	1st	8	QUEEN'S CLUB	9/4	19	
	2nd	1	ALFRED'S GIRL	11/2	14	
	3rd	3	STARBOARD	3/1	13	
	4th	10	CROISETTE	14/1	8	
	5th	11	GOLDEN DAH	9/2	6	
8	1st	11	ZAMBAQ	15/10	22	
	2nd	2	SNOW DRAGON	9/2	19	
	3rd	1	GALIEK YO BABY	7/2	17	
	4th	4	PRINCESS OF WINTER	8/1	6	
	5th	3	ERTURUL	20/1	6	